
Blackburn Laboratory Middle School 

2016- 2017 State Testing Schedule 

MAP ELA – MAP Math – MAP Algebra I & MST2 

 

DATE TEST GRADE Session 1/Session 2 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 MAP ELA 6th 148 minutes/ 100 minutes 

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 MAP ELA 7th 148 minutes/ 100 minutes 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 MAP ELA 8th 148 minutes/ 100 minutes 

Friday, April 28, 2017 ELA MAKEUP 6th – 8th  148 minutes/ 100 minutes 

    

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 MAP Algebra I 8th 167 minutes /100 minutes 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 MAP Alg. I MAKEUP 8th 167 minutes /100 minutes 

Thursday, May 4, 2017 MAP Math 6th 167 minutes /100 minutes 

    

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 MAP Math 7th 167 minutes /100 minutes 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 MAP Math 8th 167 minutes /100 minutes 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 MAP Math MAKEUP 6th – 8th 167 minutes /100 minutes 

    

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 MST2 – Science 8th  

 

ELA- Session 1 = 2hrs 28 minutes (8:30 a.m. – 10:58 a.m.)  

Lunch 11:15 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

ELA- Session 2 = 1hrs 40 minutes (12:15 p.m. – 1:55 p.m.) 

 
 

Math- Session 1 = 2hrs 47 minutes (8:30 a.m. – 11:17 a.m.)  

Lunch 11:30 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. 

MATH- Session 2 = 1hrs 40 minutes (12:30 p.m. – 2:10 p.m.) 

 

 Allow students to have a supervised bathroom break during homeroom to 

avoid a traffic jam at the restrooms. Students need to arrive at their designated testing site on 

time as, do test administrators and proctors. Let’s view this 2016- 2017 testing session as our 

ticket to rise to the top with integrity!  
 


